
Rack Mountable Coupler Modules

Fiber Termination Modules / FTMs

The Multilink family of Fiber Termination Modules (FTMs) is designed for plug-n-play type fiber termination 
applications. Modules are designed for MTP or Pigtailed applications and available with all standard Optical 
Adapter terminations. Each unit is manufactured in a powder coated Aluminum chassis and all terminations are 
GR-326 compliant.

Features & Benefits
•  Products all meet Telecordia specifications for bend radii
•  Can be used in all indoor areas
•  Durable powder coat finish
•  Durable steel construction 
•  Available fully loaded with SC and LC terminations including pigtailed or MTP options

*Note: FTM Modules are typically suited to rack mounted fiber enclosures
Contact Customer Service for Model Numbers for additional FTM’s, 
additional Termination or other Cabling Lengths

Universal Mounting Bracket Available
Stock ID: 592-523-P1
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FTM                    -                                                  -                                                                                            -                 
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*06

12

24

*SC ONLY

SC/UPC

SC/APC

LC/UPC

SC/PC50

SC/PC62

SC/PCLO

LC/PC50

LC/PC62

LC/PCLO

SM, 9/125µm

SM, 9/125µm

SM, 9/125µm

MM, 50/125µm

MM, 62.5/125µm

MM, 50/125µm
Laser Optimized

MM, 50/125µm

MM, 62.5/125µm

MM, 50/125µm
Laser Optimized

P3
Pigtail, 3 Meter

OFNR Distribution 
Style Jacket

M1 1 MTP Adapter
M2 2 MTP Adapter

P3 M1/M2
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